                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4                        2020.11
CE FCC RoHS WEEETP/SFP Combo
x 4 x 2
SFPGigabit LAN
x 20
MSM-6226G is a L2 Managed Switch that meets all IEEE 802.3ab/u/x/z Gigabit, Gigabit Ethernet and Ethernet specifi cations.
It provides 20 gigabit Ethernet ports (10/100/1000 Mbps TP) , 4 combo TP/SFP ports and 2 SFP ports.
The switch can be managed through RS-232 serial port via direct connection, or through Ethernet port using Telnet or Web-

Appearance
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
MSM-6226G CR
20-port 10/100/1000Base-T + 4 TP/(100/1G) SFP Combo + 2 (100/1G) SFP L2 Plus Managed Switch (RoHS)
Includes Console Cable and Power Cord
Accessories
SFP-100M13M-FX 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G85M-SX 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 1000Base-SX2, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 1000Base-LX20, Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module